MedPrint Titles - Commitment by Title

Report shows count of libraries commiting to retain MedPrint designated titles. The goal is to have at least 12 libraries per title.

l Sort Serial Name

NLM Unique ID

# of Libraries

A.M.A. AMERICAN JOURNAL OF DISEASES OF CHILDREN

A.M.A. ARCHIVES OF DERMATOLOGY

A.M.A. ARCHIVES OF DERMATOLOGY AND SYPHILOLOGY

A.M.A. ARCHIVES OF GENERAL PSYCHIATRY

A.M.A. ARCHIVES OF INTERNAL MEDICINE

A.M.A. ARCHIVES OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

A.M.A. ARCHIVES OF OTOLARYNGOLOGY

A.M.A. ARCHIVES OF PATHOLOGY

A.M.A. ARCHIVES OF SURGERY

ACADEMIC MEDICINE : JOURNAL OF THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN MEDICAL COLLEGES
AJR. AMERICAN JOURNAL OF ROENTGENOLOGY

AMERICAN FAMILY PHYSICIAN

AMERICAN FAMILY PHYSICIAN/GP

AMERICAN HEART JOURNAL

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF CARDIOLOGY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF CLINICAL NUTRITION

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF CLINICAL PATHOLOGY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF DIGESTIVE DISEASES

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF DIGESTIVE DISEASES AND NUTRITION
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF DISEASES OF CHILDREN (1911)
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF DISEASES OF CHILDREN (1960)
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF INSANITY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF MEDICINE

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF NURSING

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF OBSTETRICS AND DISEASES OF WOMEN AND CHILDREN
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PATHOLOGY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PHYSICAL MEDICINE

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PHYSICAL MEDICINE & REHABILITATION
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PSYCHIATRY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PUBLIC HEALTH

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PUBLIC HEALTH (NEW YORK, N.Y. : 1912)
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND THE NATION'S HEALTH

MedPrint Titles Commitment by Title

14470010R
14470050R
14470040R
14470060R
14470100R
7706524
14470140R
14470150R
14470160R
8904605
7708173
1272646
1273362
0370465
0207277
0376027
0370470
0404011
0404012
9814246
0370471
14820240R
0267200
0372646
14820330R
0370476
0370500
14820360R
0370502
0370503
8803677
0370512
1254074
9716256
1254075
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MedPrint Titles - Commitment by Title

Report shows count of libraries commiting to retain MedPrint designated titles. The goal is to have at least 12 libraries per title.

l Sort Serial Name

NLM Unique ID

# of Libraries

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PUBLIC HYGIENE

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF RESPIRATORY AND CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE
AMERICAN JOURNAL OF ROENTGENOLOGY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF ROENTGENOLOGY AND RADIUM THERAPY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF ROENTGENOLOGY, RADIUM THERAPY, AND NUCLEAR MEDICINE

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF SURGERY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF SURGERY AND GYNECOLOGY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF THE MEDICAL SCIENCES

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF TROPICAL MEDICINE AND HYGIENE
AMERICAN QUARTERLY OF ROENTGENOLOGY

AMERICAN REVIEW OF RESPIRATORY DISEASE

AMERICAN REVIEW OF TUBERCULOSIS

AMERICAN REVIEW OF TUBERCULOSIS AND PULMONARY DISEASES
ANAESTHESIA

ANESTHESIA AND ANALGESIA

ANESTHESIOLOGY

ANNALS OF CLINICAL MEDICINE

ANNALS OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

ANNALS OF INTERNAL MEDICINE

ANNALS OF MEDICINE, WITH ABSTRACT OF THE WORLD'S LITERATURE
ANNALS OF PHYSICAL MEDICINE

ANNALS OF SURGERY

ANNALS OF THORACIC SURGERY

ARCHIVES OF DERMATOLOGY

ARCHIVES OF DERMATOLOGY AND SYPHILOLOGY

ARCHIVES OF DISEASE IN CHILDHOOD

ARCHIVES OF DISEASE IN CHILDHOOD. FETAL AND NEONATAL EDITION
ARCHIVES OF ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
ARCHIVES OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

ARCHIVES OF GENERAL PSYCHIATRY

ARCHIVES OF INTERNAL MEDICINE

ARCHIVES OF INTERNAL MEDICINE (CHICAGO, ILL. : 1908)
ARCHIVES OF NEUROLOGY

ARCHIVES OF NEUROLOGY AND PSYCHIATRY

ARCHIVES OF OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

MedPrint Titles Commitment by Title

14830060R
9421642
0404013
0404014
7605534
0370473
101237560
0370506
0370507
14840590R
0370523
14840640R
14840630R
0370524
1310650
1300217
15020220R
8002646
0372351
15020260R
0256644
0372354
15030100R
0372433
14470030R
0372434
9501297
101282564
0212627
0372435
0372440
9716392
0372436
14470120R
15210150R
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MedPrint Titles - Commitment by Title

Report shows count of libraries commiting to retain MedPrint designated titles. The goal is to have at least 12 libraries per title.

l Sort Serial Name

NLM Unique ID

# of Libraries

ARCHIVES OF OPHTHALMOLOGY (CHICAGO, ILL. : 1929)
ARCHIVES OF OPHTHALMOLOGY (CHICAGO, ILL. : 1960)
ARCHIVES OF OTOLARYNGOLOGY

ARCHIVES OF OTOLARYNGOLOGY (CHICAGO, ILL. : 1960)
ARCHIVES OF OTOLARYNGOLOGY--HEAD & NECK SURGERY
ARCHIVES OF PATHOLOGY

ARCHIVES OF PATHOLOGY

ARCHIVES OF PATHOLOGY & LABORATORY MEDICINE
ARCHIVES OF PATHOLOGY AND LABORATORY MEDICINE
ARCHIVES OF PEDIATRICS & ADOLESCENT MEDICINE
ARCHIVES OF PHYSICAL MEDICINE

ARCHIVES OF PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION
ARCHIVES OF PHYSICAL THERAPY

ARCHIVES OF SURGERY (CHICAGO, ILL. : 1920)
ARCHIVES OF SURGERY (CHICAGO, ILL. : 1960)
ARTHRITIS AND RHEUMATISM

ASSOCIATION MEDICAL JOURNAL

BJOG : AN INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY
BLOOD

BMJ (CLINICAL RESEARCH ED.)

BOSTON MEDICAL AND SURGICAL JOURNAL

BRAIN : A JOURNAL OF NEUROLOGY
BRITISH HEART JOURNAL

BRITISH JOURNAL OF OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY
BRITISH JOURNAL OF RADIOLOGY

BRITISH JOURNAL OF RHEUMATOLOGY

BRITISH JOURNAL OF SURGERY

BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL

BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL (CLINICAL RESEARCH ED.)
BULLETIN. AMERICAN HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION
BULLETIN. ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN MEDICAL COLLEGES
CA: A CANCER JOURNAL FOR CLINICIANS

CALIFORNIA AND WESTERN MEDICINE

CALIFORNIA MEDICINE

CALIFORNIA STATE JOURNAL OF MEDICINE

MedPrint Titles Commitment by Title

7706533
7706534
9716259
0376526
8603209
7605250
7605251
7607091
7605803
9422751
15210200R
2985158R
15210190R
2985160R
9716528
0370605
15340040R
100935741
7603509
8900488
15720130R
0372537
0370634
7503752
0373125
8302415
0372553
0372673
8302911
14810860R
15340080R
0370647
0414326
0410260
0414327
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MedPrint Titles - Commitment by Title

Report shows count of libraries commiting to retain MedPrint designated titles. The goal is to have at least 12 libraries per title.

Sort Serial Name

NLM Unique ID

# of Libraries

CANADIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION JOURNAL
CANCER
CHEST

CHICAGO JOURNAL OF NERVOUS AND MENTAL DISEASE

CIRCULATION
CLINICAL MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY
CLINICAL ORTHOPAEDICS

CLINICAL ORTHOPAEDICS AND RELATED RESEARCH

CLINICAL PEDIATRICS

CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY AND THERAPEUTICS
CLINICAL TOXICOLOGY

CLINICAL TOXICOLOGY (PHILADELPHIA, PA.)

CLINICS OF JOHN B. MURPHY AT MERCY HOSPITAL, CHICAGO
CMAJ : CANADIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION JOURNAL = JOURNAL DE L'ASSOCIATION MEDICALE CANADIENNE

CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE
CURRENT PROBLEMS IN SURGERY

CURRENT RESEARCHES IN ANESTHESIA & ANALGESIA

DIABETES

DIGESTIVE DISEASES AND SCIENCES
DISEASE-A-MONTH : DM

DISEASES OF THE CHEST
ENDOCRINOLOGY
GASTROENTEROLOGY

GERIATRICS

GUT

HEALTH SERVICES REPORTS

HEART (BRITISH CARDIAC SOCIETY)
HEART & LUNG : THE JOURNAL OF CRITICAL CARE
HOSPITAL PRACTICE (1995)
HOSPITALS

HOSPITALS & HEALTH NETWORKS
HSMHA HEALTH REPORTS

JACEP

JAMA

JOURNAL OF ALLERGY

MedPrint Titles Commitment by Title

0414110
0374236
0231335
16130480R
0147763
9507411
101242526
0075674
0372606
0372741
0205535
101241654
0005536
9711805
0355501
0372617
14940090R
0372763
7902782
0370657
0231342
0375040
0374630
2985102R
2985108R
0430452
9602087
0330057
101268948
0374657
9312077
0323220
0317011
7501160
1305603
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MedPrint Titles - Commitment by Title

Report shows count of libraries commiting to retain MedPrint designated titles. The goal is to have at least 12 libraries per title.

l Sort Serial Name

NLM Unique ID

# of Libraries

JOURNAL OF ALLERGY AND CLINICAL IMMUNOLOGY

JOURNAL OF BONE AND JOINT SURGERY

JOURNAL OF BONE AND JOINT SURGERY. AMERICAN VOLUME

JOURNAL OF BONE AND JOINT SURGERY. BRITISH VOLUME

JOURNAL OF CLINICAL ENDOCRINOLOGY

JOURNAL OF CLINICAL ENDOCRINOLOGY AND METABOLISM

JOURNAL OF CLINICAL INVESTIGATION

JOURNAL OF CLINICAL NUTRITION

JOURNAL OF CLINICAL PATHOLOGY. SUPPLEMENT (ASSOCIATION OF CLINICAL PATHOLOGISTS)
JOURNAL OF CLINICAL PATHOLOGY. SUPPLEMENT (ROYAL COLLEGE OF PATHOLOGISTS)
JOURNAL OF FAMILY PRACTICE

JOURNAL OF GERONTOLOGY

JOURNAL OF IMMUNOLOGY (BALTIMORE, MD. : 1916)

JOURNAL OF IMMUNOLOGY (BALTIMORE, MD. : 1950)

JOURNAL OF IMMUNOLOGY, VIRUS RESEARCH AND EXPERIMENTAL CHEMOTHERAPY
JOURNAL OF INFECTIOUS DISEASES

JOURNAL OF LABORATORY AND CLINICAL MEDICINE

JOURNAL OF LARYNGOLOGY AND OTOLOGY

JOURNAL OF LARYNGOLOGY, RHINOLOGY, AND OTOLOGY

JOURNAL OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

JOURNAL OF MEDICAL RESEARCH

JOURNAL OF NERVOUS AND MENTAL DISEASE

JOURNAL OF NEUROSURGERY

JOURNAL OF NEUROSURGERY. PEDIATRICS

JOURNAL OF NEUROSURGERY. SPINE

JOURNAL OF NURSING ADMINISTRATION

JOURNAL OF OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY OF THE BRITISH COMMONWEALTH
JOURNAL OF OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY OF THE BRITISH EMPIRE

JOURNAL OF ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY : OFFICIAL JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF ORAL AND
MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEONS
JOURNAL OF ORAL SURGERY

JOURNAL OF ORAL SURGERY (AMERICAN DENTAL ASSOCIATION : 1965)
JOURNAL OF ORAL SURGERY, ANESTHESIA, AND HOSPITAL DENTAL SERVICE
JOURNAL OF PEDIATRICS

JOURNAL OF RADIOLOGY

MedPrint Titles Commitment by Title

1275002
17840040R
0014030
0375355
17840150R
0375362
7802877
17840170R
0217241
8300543
7502590
0374762
9809459
2985117R
9809460
0413675
0375375
8706896
17920100R
0375377
17920120R
0375402
0253357
101463759
101223545
1263116
7512801
17930050R
8206428

0234121
8302454
0234122
0375410
17940120R

[

—_
o

I i e
N D WENE D

—_
o

—_
iy W W

[y
—_

—_ =
—_ =

— = — e I Y I e — e o B
= e 0 —~ ESIEJESIEJEDS © ISl o1 ISl EN ES

= —

5/15/2018



MedPrint Titles - Commitment by Title

Report shows count of libraries commiting to retain MedPrint designated titles. The goal is to have at least 12 libraries per title.

l Sort Serial Name

NLM Unique ID

# of Libraries

JOURNAL OF ROENTGENOLOGY

JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN COLLEGE OF CARDIOLOGY
JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN DIETETIC ASSOCIATION

JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION
JOURNAL OF THORACIC AND CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY
JOURNAL OF THORACIC SURGERY

JOURNAL OF TOXICOLOGY. CLINICAL TOXICOLOGY
JOURNAL OF TRAUMA

JOURNAL OF UROLOGY

JOURNAL. AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH ASSOCIATION

JOURNAL. ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN MEDICAL COLLEGES
JOURNAL. BOSTON SOCIETY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

JOURNAL. MASSACHUSETTS ASSOCIATION OF BOARDS OF HEALTH
JOURNALS OF GERONTOLOGY. SERIES A, BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES AND MEDICAL SCIENCES
JOURNALS OF GERONTOLOGY. SERIES B, PSYCHOLOGICAL SCIENCES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
LANCET (LONDON, ENGLAND)

LONDON JOURNAL OF MEDICINE

MAYO CLINIC PROCEEDINGS

MEDICAL CLINICS OF CHICAGO

MEDICAL CLINICS OF NORTH AMERICA

MEDICAL EDUCATION (CHICAGO, ILL.)

MEDICAL LETTER ON DRUGS AND THERAPEUTICS

MEDICINE

MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY : MP

NEUROLOGY

NEW ENGLAND JOURNAL OF MEDICINE

NURSING CLINICS OF NORTH AMERICA

NURSING OUTLOOK

NURSING RESEARCH

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY AND REHABILITATION

ORTHOPEDIC CLINICS OF NORTH AMERICA

P.T. REVIEW

MedPrint Titles Commitment by Title

17940140R
8301365
9431305
7503061
7507176
0001556
0376343
18030030R
8213460
0376373
0376374
14840500R
15340090R
15720160R
18430240R
9502837
9508483
2985213R
18331330R
0405543
18510470R
2985236R
101242774
2985240R
2985248R
9706282
0401060
0255562
0042033
0401075
0376404
0401101
19310670R
0254463
9427462
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MedPrint Titles - Commitment by Title

Report shows count of libraries commiting to retain MedPrint designated titles. The goal is to have at least 12 libraries per title.

l Sort Serial Name | NLM Unique ID # of Libraries
PEDIATRIC CLINICS OF NORTH AMERICA 0401126 1
PEDIATRICS 0376422
PHILADELPHIA JOURNAL OF THE MEDICAL AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES 19620060R 5
PHYSICAL THERAPY 0022623
PHYSICAL THERAPY REVIEW 19620720R 10
PHYSIOTHERAPY REVIEW 19620710R 5
PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1306050
PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY (1946) 101243648
PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY AND THE TRANSPLANTATION BULLETIN 101243645
POSTGRADUATE MEDICINE 0401147
PROCEEDINGS OF THE STAFF MEETINGS. MAYO CLINIC 0405544 5
PROGRESS IN CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 0376442 11
PROVINCIAL MEDICAL & SURGICAL JOURNAL 19840680R 1
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE 19930060R 7
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE QUARTERLY 19930050R 1
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSING 19930080R 11
PUBLIC HEALTH PAPERS AND REPORTS 0024060 3
PUBLIC HEALTH REPORTS (WASHINGTON, D.C. : 1896) 0433021 7
PUBLIC HEALTH REPORTS (WASHINGTON, D.C. : 1974) 9716844 10
RADIOLOGIC CLINICS OF NORTH AMERICA 0123703
RADIOLOGY 0401260
RHEUMATOLOGY (OXFORD, ENGLAND) 100883501
RHEUMATOLOGY AND PHYSICAL MEDICINE 0355003 7
RHEUMATOLOGY AND REHABILITATION 0355004
SOUTHERN MEDICAL JOURNAL 0404522 10
SURGERY 0417347
SURGERY, GYNECOLOGY & OBSTETRICS 0101370
SURGICAL CLINICS OF CHICAGO 21030420R 11
SURGICAL CLINICS OF JOHN B. MURPHY 0030103 10
SURGICAL CLINICS OF NORTH AMERICA 0074243
TRANSACTIONS. AMERICAN ACADEMY OF PEDIATRICS 14740120R 2
TRANSACTIONS. AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION 14830360R 6
TRANSACTIONS. AMERICAN ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATION 14840090R 4
TRANSACTIONS. AMERICAN ROENTGEN RAY SOCIETY 14840680R 2
TRANSACTIONS. MEDICAL SOCIETY OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 0017570 1
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MedPrint Titles - Commitment by Title

Report shows count of libraries commiting to retain MedPrint designated titles. The goal is to have at least 12 libraries per title.

l Sort Serial Name | NLM Unique ID | # of Libraries |
TRANSLATIONAL RESEARCH : THE JOURNAL OF LABORATORY AND CLINICAL MEDICINE 101280339 8
UROLOGIC CLINICS OF NORTH AMERICA 0423221
VISITING NURSE QUARTERLY OF CLEVELAND 21530170R 2
WEEKLY ABSTRACT OF SANITARY REPORTS. UNITED STATES. MARINE HOSPITAL SERVICE 21420210R 3
WESTERN JOURNAL OF MEDICINE 0410504

Total Count of Titles: 248
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